
Natural WE101

Serene Maple Dark WE117

Harvest WE102

Dream Outdoors Oak WE118

Boardwalk WE103

Silhouettes Light WE119

Dawn WE104

Silhouettes Taupe WE120

Espresso WE105

Silhouettes Gray WE121

Latte WE106

Silhouettes Dark Gray WE122

Auburn WE107

Concrete Effect Light WE123

Macchiato WE108

Concrete Effect Taupe WE124

Brownstone WE112

Artisanal Detail Taupe WE128

Finely Woven Taupe WE132 Finely Woven Gray WN104

Weathered WE109

Concrete Effect Gray WN104

Reflection WE113

Artisanal Detail Gray WN104

Ironside WE114

Artisanal Detail Dark Gray WE130

Finely Woven Dark Gray WE134

Serene Maple Light WE115

Finely Woven Light WE131

Watermark WE111

Artisanal Detail Light WE127

Cocoa WE110

Concrete Effect Dark Gray WE130

Dune WE100

Serene Maple Medium WE116

HETEROGENEOUS

WELD RODS

DESIGNED FOR USE WITH HOMOGENEOUS AND HETEROGENEOUS FLOORING 

AHF Contract® weld rods are recommended for use in surgical suites, intensive care units, labs, and other aseptic spaces where sterile 

conditions and superior infection control are a priority. Weld rods can be combined with flash coving to provide superior seam strength and 

tightness, preventing dirt and moisture from getting under the floor in spaces where it matters. Weld rods are available in coordinating colors 

to seamlessly blend in or can be used to enhance a design aesthetic to add a hint of color.

Concepts of  
Landscape™

Weld Rod  
Recommendation

HETEROGENOUS
Dune 1HE2M001 WE100
Natural 1HE2M002 WE101
Harvest 1HE2M003 WE102
Boardwalk 1HE2M004 WE103
Dawn 1HE2M005 WE104
Espresso 1HE2M006 WE105
Latte 1HE2M007 WE106
Auburn 1HE2M008 WE107
Macchiato 1HE2M009 WE108
Weathered 1HE2M010 WE109
Cocoa 1HE2M011 WE110
Watermark 1HE2M401 WE111
Brownstone 1HE2M402 WE112
Reflection 1HE2M403 WE113
Ironside 1HE2M404 WE114
Serene Maple Light 1HE2M013 WE115
Serene Maple Medium 1HE2M014 WE116
Serene Maple Dark 1HE2M015 WE117

Concepts of  
Landscape™

Weld Rod  
Recommendation

HETEROGENOUS
Dream Outdoors Oak 1HE2M016 WE118
Silhouettes Light 1HE2M405 WE119
Silhouettes Taupe 1HE2M406 WE120
Silhouettes Gray 1HE2M407 WE121
Silhouettes Dark Gray 1HE2M408 WE122
Concrete Effect Light 1HE2M409 WE123
Concrete Effect Taupe 1HE2M410 WE124
Concrete Effect Gray 1HE2M411 WN104
Concrete Effect Dark Gray 1HE2M412 WE130
Artisanal Detail Light 1HE2M413 WE127
Artisanal Detail Taupe 1HE2M414 WE128
Artisanal Detail Gray 1HE2M415 WN104
Artisanal Detail Dark Gray 1HE2M416 WE130
Finely Woven Light 1HE2M417 WE131
Finely Woven Taupe 1HE2M418 WE132
Finely Woven Gray 1HE2M419 WN104
Finely Woven Dark Gray 1HE2M420 WE134



Sand WG100

Uncommon Gray WG112

Ice WG101

Spring Rain WG113

Frost WG102

Pacific Bluff WG114

Storm WG103

Neutral Toned WG115

Fog WG104

Dream Escape WG116 Crystal Lake WG117 Casting Shade WG118

Midnight WG105 Wheat WG106 Tangerine WG107

Blue Velvet WG108 Alpine Landscape WG110Dusk WG109 City Dweller WG111

HOMOGENEOUS

AC-1008-125 | ©2025 AHF, LLC. All trademarks are owned by AHF, LLC or its subsidiaries or affiliates. 
Due to printing limitations, colors pictured cannot be guaranteed to match actual flooring material for best results order a weld rod sample.

Mixed &  
Variegated™

Weld Rod  
Recommendation

HOMOGENEOUS
Sand 1HG2M001 WG100
Ice 1HG2M002 WG101
Frost 1HG2M003 WG102
Storm 1HG2M004 WG103
Fog 1HG2M005 WG104
Midnight 1HG2M006 WG105
Wheat 1HG2M007 WG106
Tangerine 1HG2M008 WG107
Blue Velvet 1HG2M009 WG108
Dusk 1HG2M010 WG109
Alpine Landscape 1HG2M011 WG110
City Dweller 1HG2M012 WG111
Uncommon Gray 1HG2M013 WG112
Spring Rain 1HG2M014 WG113
Pacific Bluff 1HG2M015 WG114
Neutral Toned 1HG2M016 WG115
Dream Escape 1HG2M017 WG116
Crystal Lake 1HG2M018 WG117
Casting Shade 1HG2M019 WG118

Composed &  
Distinct™

Weld Rod  
Recommendation

INLAID HETEROGENOUS
Aesthetic White 1NL2M701 WN100
Playful Tan 1NL2M702 WN101
Well Appointed 1NL2M703 WN102
Awe Inspiring 1NL2M704 WN103
Visionary Style 1NL2M705 WN104
Influencer Gray 1NL2M706 WN105
Cool Edge 1NL2M707 WN106
Crosswinds Gray 1NL2M708 WN107
Rare Evening 1NL2M709 WN108
Winter Blast 1NS2M701 WN109
Colorful Style 1NS2M702 WN110
Eclectic Tan 1NS2M703 WN111
Serenity Rules 1NS2M704 WN112
Urban Selection 1NS2M705 WN113
Minimalist Gray 1NS2M706 WN114
Dreamy Way 1NS2M707 WN115
Night Sky 1NS2M708 WN116
Design Savvy 1NS2M709 WN117

WELD RODS

Playful Tan WN101 Well Appointed WN102 Awe Inspiring WN103

Visionary Style WN104 Influencer Gray WN105 Cool Edge WN106 Crosswinds Gray WN107

Rare Evening WN108

Serenity Rules WN112

Night Sky WN116

Winter Blast WN109

Urban Selection WN113

Design Savvy WN117

Minimalist Gray WN114 Dreamy Way WN115

Eclectic Tan WN111Colorful Style WN110

Aesthetic White WN100

INLAID HETEROGENEOUS


